58
62

60
65
66
68
63
68
60
70
65
64
63
63
62

69

65
65
70
65
68
65

170
175
170
178
182
178

175
181
171

180
170
175

165
170
177

176

175
180
184
173
177

175

MF

MF

MF

MF

DF

GK

MF

DF

MF

GK

MF

DF

DF

DF

FW
DF

MF

MF

FW
DF

FW
MF

12
16
19
21

24
25
30
31

32
36
37
38
39
40

41

44
45

47

48

50




