神戸学院大学

登録ユニフォーム		シャツ	パンツ	ストッキング
フィールドプレーヤー	(正)	緑	緑	緑
	(副)	銀	銀	銀
ゴールキーパー	(正)	黄	黄	黄
	(副)	水	水	水

背番号	氏名	ポジション	学年	身長	体重	出身チーム
7	酒見 成紀	MF	2	170	58	神戸科学技術高(兵庫)
8	魚住 和弘	MF	2	175	62	G大阪ユース(大阪)
12	山本 健太	MF	2	170	60	玉野光南高(岡山)
16	伊藤 和貴	MF	1	178	65	玉野光南高(岡山)
19	田村 誉泰	DF	2	182	66	報徳学園高(兵庫)
21	佐々木 宏樹	GK	1	178	68	龍谷大学付属平安(京都)
24	沖 淳	MF	2	175	63	瀬戸内高(広島)
25	佐藤 哲也	DF	1	181	68	徳島県立池田高(徳島)
30	福本 航平	MF	2	171	60	大阪桐蔭高(大阪)
31	萩野 恭一	GK	1	180	70	エストレラ姫路(兵庫)
32	嶋田 豪	MF	2	170	65	大阪産業大学付属高(大阪)
36	奥村 謙介	DF	1	175	64	神戸科学技術高(兵庫)
37	嶋川 凌	DF	1	165	63	筑陽学園高(福岡)
38	松浦 謙介	DF	1	170	63	常翔学園高(大阪)
39	福留崇也	FW	2	177	62	履正社高(大阪)
40	大字 諒	DF	1	176	69	履正社高(大阪)
41	山本 恭平	MF	1	175	65	履正社高(大阪)
44	若松 宏紀	MF	1	180	65	神戸科学技術高(兵庫)
45	桑田 大幹	FW	1	184	70	履正社高(大阪)
47	角元 隆馬	DF	1	173	65	東寝屋川(大阪)
48	岡本 尚明	FW	1	177	68	藤井学園寒川高(香川)
50	池田 大貴	MF	1	175	65	常翔学園高(大阪)